NUTS AND CUTTING RINGS
  TCM
MET TUBE CUTTING RING
METRIC TUBE 24° CONE CUTTING RING
ISO 8434-1
  Part Number Suits Light DIN Metric
Male
Suits Heavy DIN
Metric Male
Suits Tube Diameter
(mm)
L1 (mm) D1 (mm)
TCM-6LL M10-1 6 6 8
TCM-6L/S M12-1.5 M14-1.5 6 10 10
TCM-8L/S M14-1.5 M16-1.5 8 9.5 12
TCM-10L/S M16-1.5 M18-1.5 10 10 14
TCM-12L/S M18-1.5 M20-1.5 12 10 16
TCM-15L M22-1.5 15 10 19
TCM-18L M26-1.5 18 10 23
TCM-22L M30-2 22 11 27
TCM-28L M36-2 28 11 33
TCM-35L M45-2 35 13 41
TCM-42L M52-2 42 13 48
TCM-14S M22-1.5 14 10 19
TCM-16S M24-1.5 16 11 21
TCM-20S M30-2.0 20 12 26
TCM-25S M36-2.0 25 12 32
TCM-30S M42-2.0 30 13 36
TCM-38S M52-2.0 38 13 44
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M